
Berkshire Volunteers - Contact Details 
 
Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 
County Organiser Heather Skinner 01189 737197 heather.skinner@ngs.org.uk 
Treasurer Carolyn Clark 07701 016961 carolyn.clark@ngs.org.uk 
Booklet Co-ordinator Heather Skinner 01189 737197 heather.skinner@ngs.org.uk 
Assistant County Organiser Claire Fletcher  claire.fletcher@ngs.org.uk 
Assistant County Organiser Carolyn Foster 07768 566482 carolyn.foster@ngs.org.uk 
Assistant County Organiser Rebecca Thomas 01491 628302 rebecca.thomas@ngs.org.uk 
Assistant County Organiser Bob Weston 01635 550240 bob.weston@ngs.org.uk 
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